CHAMUNDESHWARIi ELECTRICITY SUPPLY CORPORATION LIMITED
{Government of Karnataka Undertaking)

SOLAR ROOFTOP PHOTOVOLTAIC SYSTEMS APPLICATION REGISTER

Registration Fee

Facilitation Fee

Registration details details DTC details (for 1kWp upto 150 kWp)
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o. Applicant
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process in
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Note: Once the Solar RTPV installation is synchronised, the RR No.of the SRTPV installation shall be prefixed with the existing RR Number, For ex: SRTPV-RR No.




21

22

23

24

25

26

CHAMUNDESHWARIi ELECTRICITY SUPPLY CORPORATION LIMITED
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SOLAR ROOFTOP PHOTOVOLTAIC SYSTEMS APPLICATION REGISTER
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Chief Electrical
Date of
Inspectorate s caimmd P
Commissioning Commission &
Approval A Remarks
Approval reference Synchroni
reference (above ¢
KERC | 1 MW Capacity) sation
approval
Date of | Type of | serpy |No. & Date
PPA | Metering |,\., if in| for SRTPV
with (Gross/ Rs capacity
CESC Net) : above
1000 kWp Authority | Number
Number | Date (AEE/EE) /Date
30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37 39 40




